Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
TFP-18/101
TFP-17/050
General Discription
Temperature measurement with temperature sensors Pt100 operates on the basis of
the change in resistance of platinum as a function of temperature fluctuations.
The electrical connection is made by a 2, 3 or 4-wire system, depending
on the input of the display unit. As an optional alternative these

All temperature sensors are available with tapering tips to ensure faster responding times. The times specified below relate to
a Pt100-sensor dipped in boiling water.
Order Designation
Model Sensor TFP-17 Sensor TFP-18
insertion length [mm]  50mm 100mm 150mm  250mm
 1xPt100 without mpu TFP-17/050 TFP-18/100 TFP-18/150 TFP-18/250
1xPt100 with mpu TFP-17/051 TFP-18/101 TFP-18/151 TFP-18/251
2xPt100 without mpu TFP-17/052 TFP-18/102 TFP-18/152 TFP-18/252
• Please declare the measurement range for the temperature sensors with integrated two-wire input transducer mpu.
   Standard ranges: -10...+40°C / 0...+100°C / 0...+150°C or special range.
Data Sheet
08.05/Ka PM65     All data subject to change and errors excluded